pickeringtest.com
PXI 10 A Solid State SPST Switch Modules 40-182A
IS
SU
E
1.
1
 N

10 A Solid State SPST Switch, 40-182A
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
Support Products
eBIRST Switching System Test Tool
This product is supported by the eBIRST test tools which
simplify the identification of failed relays, the required
eBIRST tools are below. For more information go to:
pickeringtest.com/ebirst
Product Test Tool Adaptor Termination
40-182A 93-005-001 93-005-236 93-012-103
Mating Connectors & Cabling
For connection accessories for the 40-182A modules
please refer to the 90-012D 8-pin power D-Type Connector
Accessories data sheet where a complete list and
documentation can be found for accessories, or refer to
the Connection Solutions catalog.
Product Order Codes
6-Channel 10 A Solid State SPST Switch
3-Channel 10 A Solid State SPST Switch
40-182A-011
40-182A-012
Note: The 40-182A-011 supersedes the 40-182A-001 and
the 40-182A-012 supersedes the 40-182A-002. The new
and old versions are functionally the same
Product Customization
Pickering modules are designed and manufactured on our
own flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete product